
 

June 30, 2024 -  10:00 Worship 

DILLSBURG BIC CHURCH 
GROWING DEEP      REACHING FAR 



 

 

This Week’s Calendar 
 

Monday 
6:00 pm Softball Game (Grantham 
field) 
 
Wednesday  
6:30 pm Sharing and Prayer 
(Zoom)  

Thursday 
7:30 pm  NO Zoom Prayer  
 
Next Sunday 
9:00 am NO Sunday School  
10:00 am Worship  

 

Contact us: 

 

 

Office 

Kathy Bennett, Admin. Asst.  

 717-432-3847 

dillsburgbic.org  

office@dillsburgbic.org 

 

 

Senior Pastor:  
 Rob Douglass,  

 rob.douglass@dillsburgbic.org 

   
 

Associate Pastor:  
 Jeff Conrady,  

 jeff.conrady@dillsburgbic.org 

   
 

Associate Pastor:  
 Naomi Smith,  

 naomi@dillsburgbic.org 

   
 

Youth Pastor:  
 Colin Patterson,  

 colin@dillsburgbic.org 

   
 

Pastor of Congregational Care:  
 Esther Spurrier,  

 espurrier49@gmail.com 

   
 

Worship Coordinator:  
 Julie Lerew  

 Julie.Lerew@dillsburgbic.org 

 

This Week’s Prayer Focus:   
       Matt & Julie Walsh  

(Western Africa);  

B & MB (Sensitive Area);  

Family Promise;  

Dillsburg Senior Center.  

Do you have a prayer request? 
 
Would you like: 
  To receive emailed prayer requests? 
  To receive the weekly DBIC email? 
  A church mailbox? 
  Offering envelopes? 
 
You can contact us by email at  
connect@dillsburgbic.org or by using  
the individual contact info below.  

Statistical Notes June 16, 2024 
 

Attendance: 140 in-person/24 online 
Offering:  
  Worship      b                      $        7,285.00 
  Deacons        b                    $             30.00 
Year-to-Date Statistics:  
  General Fund Budget       b $     253,084.62 
  General Fund Giving          $     251,668.51 


